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Экспликация обмеры

Номер Зоны

01
02
03
04
05
06

Название Зоны

Прихожая
Комната

Кухня
Ванная комната

Лоджия
Балкон

Измеренная
Площадь

10,61
18,10
10,94
4,09
4,27
2,02

50,03 м²
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Стеллаж+тумба

для обуви

Верхняя
одежда, обувь

Гадеробная
кронштейновая
система

Бойлер в тумбе
для раковины

Стиральная и
сушильная
машина в
мебели

Инсталяция унитаза
Н =1200мм

Холодильник
отдельностоящий

Посудомоечная
машина 450мм

Духовка+микровол
новка под
варочной
поверхностью

Шкаф над
рабочей поверхн.
для вытяжки

Кресло
раскладное

Стол
рабочий+подок
онник

Диван модульный

Комод для белья

Перегородка ГК,
полотно двери МДФ,

Фрамуга по всему
простенку - стекло

Кондиционер

Прихожая
01

7,2 m2

Гостиная
02

6,8 m2

Кухня
03

9,9 m2

Спальня
04

11,4 m2

СУ
05

4,3 m2

Лоджия
08

4,3 m2

Балкон
09

2,0 m2

Гардероб
06

1,6 m2

Кладовая
07

0,8 m2
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